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Walters Outdoor

Eastvale Sectional Sofa

SKU WEC-EAS-2106C1

Product Info

info@walterswicker.com
T (201) 567-2000

Teak for outdoor use. Boxed seat cushions with outdoor fill.

® |F Unit-119.25w x 23.25d x 37h, 18 sh
® RF Unit - 82w x 23.25d x 37h, 18 sh
e Corner Unit - 23.25w x 23.25d x 37h, 18 sh

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

106"

120"

37"

18"

Teak

Yes
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